
$849,000 - 4711 E Buckboard Court, Gilbert
MLS® #6875834 

$849,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,136 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

POWER RANCH, Gilbert, AZ

Welcome to 4711 E Buckboard Ct, nestled in a
quiet cul-de-sac in the highly sought-after,
award-winning Power Ranch community in
Gilbert. This beautifully remodeled home
blends fresh, modern updates with timeless
luxury charm. Inside, you'll find premium
high-gloss tile flooring throughout, a stunning
fireplace surround, modernized kitchen and
bathroom cabinetry, brand-new stainless steel
appliances, and fresh interior and exterior
paint. Even the garage has been upgraded
with sleek new epoxy flooring. 

Step outside into your private backyard oasis,
complete with a tranquil rock wall water
feature, jetted hot tub, cozy fire pit, iron gates,
and low-maintenance, high-impact
landscaping. A covered patio and additional
private side patio create multiple spaces for
entertaining and relaxing. Plus, enjoy what
feels like an extra backyard � over 15,000 sq ft
of shaded community green space with mature
trees and a picnic area right next door. 

As a resident of Power Ranch, you'll have
access to an impressive array of amenities
including multiple pools, clubhouses, lakes,
walking trails, sports courts, playgrounds, and
year-round community events � offering a
lifestyle that's truly second to none. 

This is more than a home � it's your own slice
of resort-style living in one of Gilbert's premier
neighborhoods.



Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 6875834

Price $849,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 3,136

Acres 0.24

Year Built 2004

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Santa Barbara/Tuscan

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4711 E Buckboard Court

Subdivision POWER RANCH

City Gilbert

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85297

Amenities

Amenities Pickleball, Lake, Community Spa, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool
Htd, Community Pool, Community Media Room, Playground,
Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 6

Parking RV Gate, Garage Door Opener, Extended Length Garage

# of Garages 3

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Master
Downstairs, Eat-in Kitchen, 9+ Flat Ceilings, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full
Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Appliances Gas Cooktop, Built-In Gas Oven, Water Purifier

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air



Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fire Pit, 1 Fireplace, Family Room, Gas

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Other, Misting System, Private Yard

Lot Description Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac,
Gravel/Stone Front, Gravel/Stone Back, Grass Front, Synthetic Grass
Back, Auto Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer H2O Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Higley Unified School District

Elementary Power Ranch Elementary

Middle Sossaman Middle School

High Higley High School

Listing Details

Listing Office HomeSmart
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